
 

 

 
 

APPROVED CALENDAR 2019/2020 
DESIGNATION 2019/20 
Days of Instruction 181 

Schools open Tuesday, September 3, 2019 

District-wide non-instructional day (Curriculum Implementation) Friday, October 4, 2019 

Thanksgiving Day Statutory Holiday Monday, October 14, 2019 

Province-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, October 25, 2019 

Westview Professional Day Friday, November 1, 2019 

Remembrance Day Statutory Holiday Monday, November 11, 2019 

Schools close for Winter vacation Friday, December 20, 2019  

Winter vacation period December 23, 2019 to 
January 3, 2020 

Schools reopen after Winter vacation Monday, January 6, 2020 

Westview Professional Day Monday, January 20, 2020 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Friday, February 7, 2020 

BC Family Day Statutory Holiday Monday, February 17, 2020 

Schools close for Spring vacation  Friday, March 13, 2020 

Spring vacation period  March 16 to 27, 2020 

Schools reopen after Spring Vacation Monday, March 30, 2020 

Good Friday Statutory Holiday Friday, April 10, 2020 

Easter Monday Holiday Day Monday, April 13, 2020 

District-wide non-instructional day (NVTA) Monday, May 4, 2020 

Victoria Day Statutory Holiday Monday, May 18, 2020 

Last Day of Classes for Students Thursday, June 25, 2020 

Administrative Day (Non-instructional day) Friday, June 26, 2020 

Schools Close for Summer Vacation Friday, June 26, 2020 
2 p.m. dismissal for Elementary Staff collaboration on the following 
Wednesdays 

September 25, November 20, 
January 29, April 29, May 27 

 
 
 
 



BELL SCHEDULE FOR 2019-2020 
  Entrance Bell   8:51 a.m. to  8:56 a.m. 
  First Instructional Period 8:56 a.m. to  10:15 a.m. 
  Recess    10:15 a.m. to  10:35 a.m. 
  Second Instructional Period 10:35 a.m. to 12:10 p.m. 
  Lunch    12:10 p.m. to  12:55 p.m. 
  Entrance Bell (end of lunch) 12:55 p.m.  to 1:00 p.m. 
  Third Instructional Period 1:00 p.m. to  3:00 p.m. 


